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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $475.00 $243.20 $231.80  0.93 -0.21  0.0020 SPOT

 0.93
20 SPOT Totals: $243.20 $475.00 $231.80 

3 $1.00 $14.50 ($13.50)  0.00  0.87  0.003 FOR $1

 0.00
3 FOR $1 Totals: $14.50 $1.00 ($13.50)

2 $6.75 $0.00 $6.75  0.01  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $90.25 $0.00 $90.25  0.18  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $1,206.20 $108.34 $1,097.86  2.36  0.69  0.02BEST BET

6 $9.45 $0.00 $9.45  0.02  0.68  0.00BEST BET

7 $18.00 $0.00 $18.00  0.04  0.65  0.00BEST BET

 2.60
BEST BET Totals: $108.34 $1,330.65 $1,222.31 

2 $452.00 $388.00 $64.00  0.88  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

3 $21.50 $26.00 ($4.50)  0.04  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

4 $566.75 $371.50 $195.25  1.11  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

6 $272.75 $62.00 $210.75  0.53  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

7 $1.25 $3.50 ($2.25)  0.00  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

 2.57
BONUS BA Totals: $851.00 $1,314.25 $463.25 

40 $1,128.00 $930.00 $198.00  2.20  0.80  0.02BOTTOM S

 2.20
BOTTOM S Totals: $930.00 $1,128.00 $198.00 

32 $20.00 $17.00 $3.00  0.04  1.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.04
EDGE S Totals: $17.00 $20.00 $3.00 

40 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.04  0.80  0.00LEFT S

 0.04
LEFT S Totals: $0.00 $20.00 $20.00 

1 $1.00 $1.50 ($0.50)  0.00  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

2 $416.00 $291.00 $125.00  0.81  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

3 $846.40 $800.00 $46.40  1.65  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

4 $1,158.60 $1,184.98 ($26.38)  2.26  0.93  0.02MEAN GR

5 $196.05 $251.50 ($55.45)  0.38  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

6 $579.50 $338.00 $241.50  1.13  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

7 $407.25 $495.00 ($87.75)  0.80  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

8 $140.00 $9.00 $131.00  0.27  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

9 $7.00 $0.00 $7.00  0.01  0.92  0.00MEAN GR

10 $89.37 $24.00 $65.37  0.17  0.91  0.00MEAN GR

11 $1.50 $0.00 $1.50  0.00  0.91  0.00MEAN GR

12 $0.56 $0.00 $0.56  0.00  0.91  0.00MEAN GR

14 $0.16 $0.00 $0.16  0.00  0.90  0.00MEAN GR

15 $3.00 $0.00 $3.00  0.01  0.89  0.00MEAN GR

 7.52
MEAN GR Totals: $3,394.98 $3,846.39 $451.41 

8 $870.20 $150.00 $720.20  1.70  1.00  0.02PENNY

 1.70
PENNY Totals: $150.00 $870.20 $720.20 

2 $4.16 $2.90 $1.26  0.01  1.00  0.00PENY

4 $86.36 $72.41 $13.95  0.17  1.00  0.00PENY

5 $1.40 $0.00 $1.40  0.00  1.00  0.00PENY

6 $14.62 $5.00 $9.62  0.03  1.00  0.00PENY

7 $0.50 $0.00 $0.50  0.00  1.00  0.00PENY

8 $7.75 $0.00 $7.75  0.02  1.00  0.00PENY
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

 0.22
PENY Totals: $80.31 $114.79 $34.48 

1 $2,407.10 $1,499.10 $908.00  4.70  0.75  0.04Regular

2 $3,122.35 $2,635.10 $487.25  6.10  0.78  0.05Regular

3 $2,431.35 $1,824.97 $606.38  4.75  0.76  0.04Regular

4 $1,826.35 $1,405.68 $420.67  3.57  0.78  0.03Regular

5 $2,217.10 $1,624.85 $592.25  4.33  0.76  0.03Regular

6 $1,520.10 $1,047.25 $472.85  2.97  0.73  0.02Regular

7 $649.35 $273.35 $376.00  1.27  0.73  0.01Regular

8 $682.49 $171.97 $510.52  1.33  0.70  0.01Regular

9 $130.90 $44.00 $86.90  0.26  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $601.55 $599.95 $1.60  1.18  0.71  0.01Regular

11 $10.30 $0.80 $9.50  0.02  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $37.20 $39.00 ($1.80)  0.07  0.69  0.00Regular

13 $15.15 $3.00 $12.15  0.03  0.71  0.00Regular

14 $7.25 $2.80 $4.45  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $42.75 $69.70 ($26.95)  0.08  0.69  0.00Regular

 30.69
Regular Totals: $11,241.52 $15,701.29 $4,459.77 

40 $16.00 $32.00 ($16.00)  0.03  0.80  0.00RIGHT S

 0.03
RIGHT S Totals: $32.00 $16.00 ($16.00)

1 $10,568.55 $8,680.09 $1,888.46  20.66  0.50  0.10SPOTLITE

2 $3,577.00 $1,518.80 $2,058.20  6.99  0.53  0.04SPOTLITE

3 $2,199.35 $1,750.38 $448.97  4.30  0.58  0.03SPOTLITE

4 $342.75 $138.40 $204.35  0.67  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $19.00 $2.62 $16.38  0.04  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 32.65
SPOTLITE Totals: $12,090.29 $16,706.65 $4,616.36 

2 $1,643.00 $1,406.68 $236.32  3.21  0.70  0.02SUPERSP

3 $4,942.00 $4,944.50 ($2.50)  9.66  0.79  0.08SUPERSP

4 $2,342.25 $2,830.09 ($487.84)  4.58  0.64  0.03SUPERSP

 17.45
SUPERSP Totals: $9,181.27 $8,927.25 ($254.02)

40 $692.00 $614.00 $78.00  1.35  0.80  0.01TOP S

 1.35
TOP S Totals: $614.00 $692.00 $78.00 

 0.69 100.00Grand Totals $51,163.47 $38,948.41 $12,215.06 
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